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19SP00003700 – Stephen Rodzinak 
Flemington, NJ 08822 
P: (908) 625-6717 
F: (908) 725-5991 
srodzinak@aol.com 
 

19SP00003800 – Thomas Walsh 
Thomas Walsh 
East Brunswick, NJ 08816 
H: (732) 702-0911 
C: (732) 702-0911 
training@njmpa.org 
 
19SP00003900 – Philip Cheff 
The Institute for Continuing Education 
Fairfield, NJ 07044 
P: (973) 808-1666 
F: (9730 808-3305 

eddsi@aol.com 
iceclasses.com 
 
19SP00004000 – John E. Glynn 
John E. Glynn 
Blairstown, NJ 07825 
H: (908) 496-9034 
C: (908) 319-2600 
mpesnj@gmail.com 
 
19SP00004100 – Francis Dale Glynn 
Francis Dale Glynn 
Blairstown, NJ 07825 
H: (908) 496-9034 
C: (908) 319-2600 
mpesnj@gmail.com 
 
19SP00004200 – Daniel O’Gorman 
Daniel O’Gorman, LLC 
Edison, NJ 08837 
P: (732) 661-1935 
danogorman@verizon.net 
 

19SP00004300 – John Bennett 
John Bennett 
Manahawkin, NJ 08050 
H: (732) 439-9341 
Drainbrain9@gmail.com 
 
19SP00004400 – Benjamin G. Oskierko 
Benjamin G. Oskierko 
Monroe Twp., NJ 08831 
H: (732) 521-3773 
C: (732) 261-3243 
Cold8@verizon.net 
 
19SP00004600 – Michael M. Useloff 
Michael M. Useloff 
Old Bridge, NJ 08857 
H: (845) 270-1557 
C: (845) 357-6954 
museloff@uanj.org 
 
19SP00004800 – Scott Bishop 
Scott W. Bishop 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 
P: (862) 220-0850 
scottbishophvac@gmail.com 
 
19SP00004900 – John F. Levey 
John F. Levey 
Wantagh, NY 11793 
H: (516) 679-4686 
C: (516) 220-3593 
jlevey@noraweb.org 
 
19SP00005000 – Thomas Pitcherello 
Thomas Pitcherello 
Bordentown, NJ 08505 
H: (609) 298-7385 
C: (609) 462-3758 
tpitch1017@aol.com 
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19SP00005100 – Donald M. Jones 
Donald M. Jones 
Vineland, NJ 08360 
H: (856) 696-1740 
C: (609) 517-1473 
Donald_m_jones@att.net 
 
 
19SP00005200 – Jeffery Berger 
Jeffery Berger 
Somerdale, NJ 08083 
H: (856) 782-9848 
C: (609) 315-1207 
training@local322.org 
 
19SP00005400 – Garrett R. Pepe 
Garrett R. Pepe 
Hasbrouck Hts., NJ 07604 
H: (201) 288-2645 
C: (201) 927-9983 
gpepe@pepeplumbinginc.com 
 
19SP00005500 – Peter T. Hammer 
Peter T. Hammer 
Fort Lee, NJ 07042 
H: (201) 699-0597 
C: (201) 390-5061 
phammer@northbergen.org 
 
19SP00005600 – Paul Leonardi 
Paul Leonardi 
Audubon, NJ 08106 
H: (856) 546-4755 
C: (856) 261-1-79 
paul_leonardi@verizon.net 
 
19SP00005700 – Anthony Scoriolla 
Anthony Scoriolla 
Kenvil, NJ 07847 
H: (973) 396-5518 
C: (201) 463-1392 
ascoriolla@local68.org 

 
19SP00005800 – Edward Janowiak 
Edward Janowiak 
Manahawkin, NJ 08050 
H: (800) 247-6547 
C: (609) 661-0395 
edj@eh-cc.org 
 
19SP00005900 – Constantinos Papademas 
The Institute for Continuing Education 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
P: (973) 808-1666 
eddsi@aol.com 
iceclasses.com 
 
19SP00006000 – Charles Dougherty, Sr. 
Charles Dougherty, Sr. 
Blackwood, NJ 08012 
P: (609) 820-6818 
chickd@uscoin.com 
 
 
 
19SP00006100 – David K. McGowan 
David K. McGowan 
Monroe Twp. 08831 
C: (973) 634-3558 
keith.mcgowan@johnstonenj.com 
 
 
19SP00006200 – Frank M. Yorke 
Frank M. Yorke 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 
C: (973) 445-4266 
yorke_f@yahoo.com 
fyorke@theclaremontgroup.com 
 
19SP00006300 – Frank Taverna 
Frank Taverna 
Kenilworth, NJ 07033 
P: (718) 979-8427 
C: (908) 403-4833 
frank.taverna@johnstonenj.com 
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19SP00006400 – John Lombardo 
John Lombardo 
Cedar Grove, NJ 07009 
H: (973) 239-5314 
C: (973) 476-2177 
jcraiglombardo@gmail.com 
 
19SP00006500 – Bradford T. Kowhan 
Bradford T. Kowhan 
Rockaway, NJ 07866 
H: (973) 625-5295 
C: (973) 477-8190 
bradtkowhan@gmail.com 
 
19SP00006600 – Thomas C. Raulinavich 
Thomas Charles Raulinavich 
Howell, NJ 07731 
H: (732) 938-7626 
C: (908) 752 – 2306 
ttquick6@optonline.net 
 
19SP00006900 – Anthony Cacciotti 
Anthony Cacciotti 
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510 
H: (609) 223-0072 
casaphc@yahoo.com 
 
19SP00007000 – Robert C. Ring 
Robert C. Ring 
Kenilworth, NJ 07033 
H: (908)272-2100 
C: (201) 221-9068 
rcring@meyer-depew.com 
 
19SP00007100 – Michael Kaiser 
Michael Kaiser 
Lakewood, NJ 08701 
H: (732-905-1000 
C: (201) 221-9068 
Michael.kaiser1@ferguson.com 
 
 

 
19SP00007200 – Brian Saber 
Brian Saber 
Mullica Hill, NJ 08062 
P: (856) 558-2522 
brians@uscoinc.com 
 
 
19SP00007300 – Joseph W. Crilley 
Joseph W. Crilley 
Parlin, NJ  
C: (908) 380-7994 
jwcrilley@gmail.com 
 
19SP00007400 – George Morgan 
George Morgan 
Howell, NJ 07731 
H: (732) 751-0590 
C: (732) 762-0762 
george.morgan@johnstonenj.com 
 
19SP00007500 – Edward J. Peterson 
Edward J. Peterson 
Williamstown, NJ 08094 
H: (609) 704-1218 
C: (856) 562-0916 
edwardpeterson@hotmail.com 
 
19SP00007600 – Vincent B. Spiezio, lll 
Vincent B. Spiezio, lll 
Columbus, NJ 08022 
H: (609) 400-5430 
C: (732) 896-0031 
vince@mamnj.com 
 
19SP00007900 – Paul John Mitchell 
Paul John Mitchell 
Farmingdale, NJ 07727 
H: (732) 919-7785 
C: 732) 684-6324 
hvacpaul@gmail.com 
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19SP00008400 – John M. Blankley 
John M. Blankley 
Drexel Hill, PA 19026 
H: (484) 620-4645 
C: (609) 571-8749 
jblankley@pndistribution.com 
 
 
19SP00008500 – Manuel E. Villanueva 
Manuel E. Villanueva 
Ewing, NJ 08638 
H: (609) 963-9292 
C: (609) 963-9292 
mannyrefrigeration1@yahoo.com 
 
19SP00008600 – James Cunningham 
James Cunningham 
Toms River, NJ 08756 
H: (732) 239-1561 
C: (732) 239-1516 
jim@cksalesinc.net 
 
19SP00011200 – Edward Joseph Osoliniec 
Edward Joseph Osoliniec 
Warren, NJ 07059 
H: (908) 494-1353 
C: (908) 494-1353 
mr.ed@pobox.com 
 
19SP00011400 – Thomas J. Sabetta 
Thomas J. Sabetta 
Wenonah, NJ 08090 
H: (856) 468-1515 
sabetta4@yahoo.com 
 
19SP00024600 – Joseph Navarra 
Joseph Navarra 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
H: (848) 992-7392 
C: (848) 992-7392 
jnavarra@hvacrcomfortpro.com 
 

 
19SP00025800 – Michael J. Faraone 
Michael J. Faraone 
Union, NJ 07083 
H: (908) 377-0359 
mjfnj@gmail.com 
 
 
 
19SP00027400 – Martin S. Genser 
Martin S. Genser 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
H: (973) 808-1666 
eddsi@aol.com 
 
 
19SP00027500 – Peter Voros 
Peter Voros 
Pittgrove, NJ 08318 
H: (856) 358-8605 
C: (856) 297-1285 
pvoros@aol.com 
 
19SP00027600 – Eli P. Howard 
Eli P. Howard 
Chantilly, VA 
H: (703) 803-2980 
C: (703) 483-1830 
ehoward@smacna.org 
 
19SP00027700 – Samuel J. White 
Samuel J. White 
Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 
H: (609) 536-8993 
C: (856) 297-0889 
slammyj@aol.com 
 
19SP00027800 – William C. White 
William C. White 
Bridgeton, NJ 08302 
H: (856) 451-2921 
C: (856) 297-2660 
bsplumbing@comcast.net 
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19SP00027900 – Robert K. Larson 
Robert K. Larson 
Matawan, NJ 07747 
H: (732) 620-3373 
C: (732) 514-2308 
robl@generalplumbingsupply.net 
 

 
19SP00028000 – Louis Buonocore 
Louis Buonocore 
Kendall Park, NJ 08824 
H: (732) 422-9649 
C: (908) 812-8936 
lbuonocore@monroetwp.com 
 
19SP00028100 – John G. Steinert 
John G. Steinert 
Kenilworth, NJ 07033 
H: (908) 272-2100 
jsteinert@mayer-depew.com 
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